
DCAS/REDRUTH FITA 

6/7TH AUGUST 2011

70m 60m 50m 30m Total

LADIES FITA Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Judith Martin Mid Somerset Bowmen C 269 5 2 278 2 2 213 2 0 308 9 3 1068 18 7 1st

Sarah Conisbee AOTW L 102 0 0 135 1 1 140 1 1 214 1 1 591 3 3 1st 

June Gaydon Kenwith L 24 0 0 39 1 0 20 0 0 81 0 0 164 1 0 2nd

Estelle Edwick Barnstaple R 277 5 4 306 8 3 267 1 1 315 11 3 1165 25 11 1st 

Zena Barker Loco R 261 3 0 300 4 2 283 7 1 299 7 2 1143 21 5 2nd 

Ann Gillbanks Plymouth R 268 4 0 286 7 4 253 2 0 272 3 0 1079 16 4 3rd

Catherine Hall Riverside AC R 264 4 1 266 4 1 237 3 1 290 5 3 1057 16 6

Sue Day Lizard Peninsular R 240 2 0 243 0 0 257 2 1 301 6 2 1041 10 3

Paulette Mills Kenwith R 234 2 0 274 3 1 236 0 0 294 4 2 1038 9 3

Maddie Meatyard Exmouth R 246 1 0 253 4 0 255 0 0 271 2 2 1025 7 2

Sally Sandoe Redruth R 219 2 1 237 5 0 241 4 0 38 0 0 735 11 1 Retired 10 doz

90m 70m 50m 30m Total

GENTS FITA Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Alan Kingsley-Dobson Bournemouth C 316 9 6 330 14 7 330 14 4 344 26 13 1320 63 30 1st 

Andrew Scott Wadebridge C 317 12 4 328 17 7 313 8 2 350 27 10 1308 64 23 2nd

Darren Bennion Yelverton C 307 4 0 328 17 4 314 8 2 343 18 12 1292 47 18 3rd

Steve Glover Exmouth C 308 6 5 323 14 5 310 10 4 346 23 7 1287 53 21

Phill Carder Exmouth C 296 8 0 303 7 3 299 3 1 341 20 8 1239 38 12

Ben Glover Exmouth C 292 6 3 291 4 2 312 9 1 334 15 3 1229 34 9

Mick Hawken Newquay C 281 6 2 290 2 1 312 7 2 327 15 5 1210 30 10

Phil Spavins Redruth C 281 1 0 300 8 2 284 6 1 322 13 6 1187 28 9

Simon Scanlan Newquay C 266 1 0 293 2 2 299 8 2 327 13 3 1185 24 7

Mark Webber Kenwith C 273 2 0 293 9 2 295 11 3 323 12 3 1184 34 8

Martin Rooke Paignton C 256 3 0 298 10 3 287 6 2 321 14 4 1162 33 9

Chris Colwill Exmouth C 264 5 2 273 5 3 287 7 0 337 17 5 1161 34 10

Martin Hutchings Deer Park L 29 0 0 64 0 0 108 1 0 207 1 1 408 2 1 1st 

Barrie Napper Paignton L 10 0 0 30 0 0 41 0 0 123 1 0 204 1 0 2nd

Daniel Sheppard Bournemouth R 268 3 0 284 6 2 291 5 1 335 15 5 1178 29 8 1st 

Tony Nilsen Pentref R 239 2 2 286 6 3 295 12 4 331 14 7 1151 34 16 2nd

Andrew Sheppard Bournemouth R 233 1 0 293 7 0 287 5 3 321 13 4 1134 26 7 3rd

Mick Beard GNAS R 242 3 2 255 1 0 284 5 1 329 13 4 1110 22 7



Glenn Wilde Paignton R 230 0 0 260 2 0 275 3 2 308 11 4 1073 16 6

Ieuan Lovett Kyrton R 179 1 0 285 4 2 286 8 4 318 13 2 1068 26 8

Jimmy Sandoe Redruth R 240 1 0 263 2 1 238 3 1 309 9 2 1050 15 4

Ian Ritchie Plymouth R 203 1 0 278 2 1 227 1 0 313 12 8 1021 16 9

Tim Pratt Exmouth R 258 2 1 258 6 1 228 4 3 233 2 1 977 14 6

Kevin Fisher Brixham R 176 0 0 227 2 1 210 1 1 302 7 0 915 10 2

Kenny Hosegood Loco R 153 1 0 208 0 0 244 3 0 280 2 0 885 6 0

Terry Taroni Wadebridge R 135 0 0 220 6 1 197 0 0 249 3 2 801 9 3

Gary Wilde Paignton R 118 0 0 207 1 0 205 0 0 238 0 0 768 1 0

Andrew Hoyle ECOA R 131 0 0 162 1 0 165 0 0 223 1 0 681 2 0 1st

60m 50m 40m 30m Total

METRIC 2 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Tom Howse Deer Park R 280 4 1 288 3 0 287 5 3 309 9 2 1164 21 6 1st 

50m 40m 30m 20m Total

METRIC 3 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Amy Wilde Paignton R 244 1 0 267 5 0 277 7 1 294 5 0 1082 18 1 1st 

Rebecca Hutchings Deer Park C 324 11 1 331 16 9 322 13 5 333 17 6 1310 57 21 1st 

40m 30m 20m 10m Total

METRIC 4 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

James Howse Deer Park C 347 24 10 343 24 13 345 22 9 360 36 30 1395 106 62 1st 

JUNIOR GENT SHOOTING GENTS FITA



DCAS/REDRUTH FITA 

6/7TH AUGUST 2011
70m 60m 50m 30m Total

LADIES FITA Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Judith Martin Mid Somerset Bowmen C (Vis) 260 2 1 268 5 2 228 3 1 303 7 1 1059 17 5 1st

Wendy Broom Lacetown C 303 4 3 319 10 5 305 8 3 338 20 9 1265 42 20 1st

Mollie Wix ECOA C 270 0 0 295 7 1 257 3 0 291 8 1 1113 18 2

Nicole Challacombe Lizard Peninsular C 317 8 1 311 7 1 201 5 0 0 0 0 829 20 2 Retired 8 dozen

Sarah Conisbee AOTW L 79 0 0 178 1 1 126 1 1 240 2 1 623 4 3 1st

June Gaydon Kenwith L 27 0 0 88 1 1 12 0 0 37 0 0 164 1 1

Zena Barker Loco R 253 1 0 301 8 5 264 4 2 315 10 3 1133 23 10 1st 

Sue Day Lizard Peninsular R 253 3 1 271 2 1 246 2 0 291 4 2 1061 11 4 2nd

Paulette Mills Kenwith R 238 0 0 260 1 0 237 0 0 305 8 1 1040 9 1 3rd

Maddie Meatyard Exmouth R 246 7 3 260 0 0 250 1 0 274 3 0 1030 11 3 Highest Unrewarded

Sally Sandoe Redruth R 230 3 0 238 1 0 214 2 0 290 7 2 972 13 2

Cilla Bragg Redruth R 221 2 1 232 2 0 235 1 0 283 3 1 971 8 2

Ann Gillbanks Plymouth R 243 2 0 276 2 1 140 1 0 285 4 1 944 9 2

90m 70m 50m 30m Total

GENTS FITA Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Andrew Scott Wadebridge C 305 9 1 327 13 5 327 13 4 348 26 14 1307 61 24 1st

Steve Glover Exmouth C 308 6 3 318 6 4 332 11 5 344 21 9 1302 44 21 2nd

Mark Cardy Lacetown C 310 12 3 328 12 5 320 10 2 341 17 6 1299 51 16 3rd

Darren Bennion Yelverton C 290 4 2 323 10 4 320 12 0 349 25 5 1282 51 11 4th

Phill Carder Exmouth C 297 3 1 318 9 3 322 6 3 341 20 7 1278 38 14

Ben Glover Exmouth C 290 5 1 308 4 1 306 4 1 341 19 7 1245 32 10

Chris Colwill Exmouth C 281 5 1 290 4 2 295 3 1 330 16 4 1196 28 8

Mick Hawken Newquay C 269 6 2 301 6 3 293 7 4 331 11 3 1194 30 12

Simon Scanlan Newquay C 273 5 1 287 3 1 278 4 2 319 9 4 1157 21 8

Mark Webber Kenwith C 248 3 0 288 5 2 274 4 0 331 14 3 1141 26 5

Tim Pratt Exmouth C 232 1 0 290 4 1 292 4 1 318 14 6 1132 23 8

Neil Bennett Exmouth C 214 1 0 262 6 0 264 5 1 317 9 4 1057 21 5

Phil Spavins Redruth C 262 3 1 278 5 1 179 1 0 0 0 0 719 9 2 Retired 8 dozen 

Alan Kingsley-Dobson Bournemouth C (Vis) 304 5 0 331 14 1 323 8 3 352 30 7 1310 57 11 1st

Chris Quinn ECOA L 74 0 0 111 0 0 88 2 1 171 3 0 444 5 1 1st

Martin Hutchings Deer Park L (Vis) 72 0 0 119 1 0 85 0 0 144 0 420 1 0 1st



Ian Ritchie Plymouth R 218 2 1 276 7 2 283 4 1 317 8 2 1094 21 6 1st

Glenn Wilde Paignton R 235 1 0 270 1 1 254 3 1 305 7 3 1064 12 5 2nd

Jimmy Sandoe Redruth R 231 2 0 248 1 0 240 2 0 313 10 3 1032 15 3 3rd

Kevin Fisher Brixham R 174 1 0 250 4 1 242 1 0 296 7 0 962 13 1 Highest Unrewarded

Kenny Hosegood Loco R 139 1 0 223 1 1 254 5 1 312 7 2 928 14 4

Kevin Payne Lacetown R 142 0 0 171 0 0 222 1 0 281 4 1 816 5 1

Alan Knight Kingsbridge R 159 0 0 216 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 375 2 1 Retired 6 dozen

Terry Taroni Wadebridge R 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 Retired 2 dozen 

Daniel Sheppard Bournemouth R (Vis) 258 2 0 300 7 2 316 8 4 337 16 8 1211 33 14 1st

Tony Nilsen Pentref R (Vis) 239 0 0 304 9 2 279 3 1 329 12 4 1151 24 7 2nd

Mick Beard GNAS R (Vis) 233 1 0 264 2 0 299 7 4 319 10 3 1115 20 7

Andrew Sheppard Bournemouth R (Vis) 198 1 1 266 4 1 281 5 0 316 9 4 1061 19 6

Andrew Hoyle ECOA R 122 0 0 181 1 0 178 0 0 224 1 1 705 2 1 1st

60m 50m 40m 30m Total

METRIC 2 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Tom Howse Deer Park R (Vis) 296 8 3 311 6 1 301 10 4 322 11 4 1230 35 12 1st

METRIC 3 50m 40m 30m 20m Total

Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Amy Wilde Paignton R 255 0 0 280 2 0 279 5 0 320 11 0 1134 18 0 1st

Rebecca Hutchings Deer Park C (Vis) 338 21 4 330 13 3 331 12 5 351 26 6 1350 72 18 1st

Sam Jeram Gosport Bowmen C (Vis) 327 9 4 339 17 6 343 20 8 352 28 7 1361 74 25 1st

40m 30m 20m 10m Total

METRIC 4 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

James Howse Deer Park C (Vis) 338 19 11 350 28 10 350 10 9 359 35 27 1397 92 57 1st

30m 20m 15m 10m Total

METRIC 5 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's and X's X's

Sammy Howse Deer Park R (Vis) 121 1 0 237 0 0 239 3 0 264 2 2 861 6 2 1st

Ian Ritchie

Cilla Bragg 

JUNIOR GENT SHOOTING GENTS FITA

Masters Award Gents Recurve

Masters  Award Ladies Recurve



DCAS/REDRUTH FITA (Hosted by Redruth Archers)

6/7TH AUGUST 2011

LADIES FITA Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's

Judith Martin Mid Somerset Bowmen C (Vis) 1068 18 7 1059 17 1 2127 35 8 1st

Sarah Conisbee AOTW L 591 3 3 623 4 3 1214 7 6 1st 

June Gaydon Kenwith L 164 1 0 164 1 2 328 2 2 2nd 

Zena Barker Loco R 1143 21 5 1133 23 10 2276 44 15 1st 

Sue Day Lizard Peninsular R 1041 10 3 1061 11 4 2102 21 7 2nd 

Paulette Mills Kenwith R 1039 9 3 1040 9 1 2079 18 4 3rd

Maddie Meatyard Exmouth R 1025 7 2 1030 11 3 2055 18 5

Ann Gillbanks Plymouth R 1079 16 4 944 9 2 2023 25 6

GENTS FITA Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's

Alan Kingsley-Dobson Bournemouth C (Vis) 1320 63 30 1310 57 11 2630 120 41 1st 

Andrew Scott Wadebridge C 1308 64 23 1307 61 24 2615 125 47 2nd

Steve Glover Exmouth C 1287 53 21 1302 44 21 2589 97 42 3rd

Darren Bennion Yelverton C 1292 47 18 1282 51 11 2574 98 29

Phill Carder Exmouth C 1239 38 12 1278 38 14 2517 76 26

Ben Glover Exmouth C 1229 34 9 1245 32 10 2474 66 19

Mick Hawken Newquay C 1210 30 10 1194 30 12 2404 60 22

Chris Colwill Exmouth C 1161 34 10 1196 28 8 2357 62 18

Simon Scanlan Newquay C 1185 24 7 1157 21 8 2342 45 15

Mark Webber Kenwith C 1184 34 8 1141 36 5 2325 70 13

Martin Hutchings Deer Park L 408 2 1 420 1 0 828 3 1 1st 

Daniel Sheppard Bournemouth AC R (Vis) 1178 29 8 1211 33 14 2389 62 22 1st 

Tony Nilsen Pentref R (Vis) 1151 34 16 1151 24 7 2302 58 23 2nd

Mick Beard GNAS R (Vis) 1110 22 7 1115 20 7 2225 42 14 3rd

Andrew Sheppard Bournemouth AC R (Vis) 1134 26 7 1061 19 6 2195 45 13

Glenn Wilde Paignton R 1073 16 6 1064 12 5 2137 28 11

Ian Ritchie Plymouth R 1021 15 4 1094 21 6 2115 36 10

Jimmy Sandoe Redruth R 1050 15 4 1032 15 3 2082 30 7

Saturday Sunday Double

Saturday Sunday Double



Kevin Fisher Brixham R 915 10 2 962 13 1 1877 23 3

Kenny Hosegood Loco R 885 6 0 928 14 4 1813 20 4

Andrew Hoyle ECOA R 681 2 0 705 2 1 1386 4 1 1st 

METRIC 2 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's

Tom Howse Deer Park R (Vis) 1164 21 6 1230 35 12 2394 56 18 1st 

METRIC 3 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's

Amy Wilde Paignton R 1082 18 1 1134 18 0 2216 36 1 1st 

Rebecca Hutchings Deer Park C (Vis) 1310 57 21 1350 72 18 2660 129 39 1st 

METRIC 4 Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's Score 10's & X's X's

James Howse Deer Park C (Vis) 1395 106 62 1397 92 57 2792 198 119 1st 

Day One:

Day Two:

Judges Archers that entered but did not attend 

Mr Peter Fairbrother (JIC) Michael Bryan-Harris , USA

Mr Steve Allen Daniel Davison, Redruth 

Mjr (Ret) Chris Vitali Benjamin Eve, Bride Valley 

Mr Peter Conisbee (cand)

Mr Phil Gillbanks (cand)

Lord Paramount

Mr Ian Sheppard Bournmouth AC 

Phil Hale, Tors

Dry in the morning, showers in the afternoon 

Cloudy with occasional showers

Saturday Sunday 

JUNIOR GENT SHOOTING GENTS FITA

Double

Saturday Sunday Double

Saturday Sunday Double



I would like to say a massive thank-you to Redruth Archers for putting on another fantastic shoot for DCAS.

The catering ladies and the field crew did a cracking job, and the weekend seemed to go past without any major 

hitches. Special thanks go to Jimmy Sandoe for making sure everything went smoothly (and to Sally Sandoe

for organising Jimmy!!) Thank-you also to Paul Callaway for his continuous help and support over the weekend.

Thanks to my Lord Paramount, Ian, for doing all that hand shaking, and, of course, giving out the prizes.

Thanks also go to all of you archers, for all your co-operation over the weekend, and for attending the event!

I would like to extend my thanks to everyone that helped when we had a minor medical emergency! The 'patient' 

is now up and walking around again. Thank-you for everyone who helped get 'you know who' into the ambulance.

I hope you all had a lovely weekend, despite the Redruth weather! See you at Autumn Gold, Wadebridge, on 4th September!

Sami Glover 

DCAS TO 

125 Topsham Road

Exeter. Devon 

EX2 4RE 

07514 341042

tournaments@dcas.org.uk 

mailto:tournaments@dcas.org.uk

